
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

DQ 
DQ 

No. 
74 
55 
83 

5 
69 

140 
193 

58 
114 

17 
68 
39 
61 

3 
22 

Name 
Tim H.D. Woodruff 
Cynthia Trifilio 
Russ Rosenberg 
Monda Hanna 
Trey Woodruff 
Douglas Oliver 
Jose Iturbe 
John Kish 
John Frymark 

Stuart Blackwood 
David Mccullough 
Bobby Whitehead 
Glenn Valdes 
Clyde Stutzman 
Scott Robinson 

Class 
BS 

BS 

DP 

CP 

BS 

BS 

CP 

CP 

DP 

BS 

BS 

DP 

DP 

NC 

NC 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 

Diff 

9.922 
12.757 
17.519 
20.413 
46.345 
47.893 

1:39.147 
3 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

DQ 
DQ 

Total Tm 
16:55.587 
17:05.509 
17:08.344 
17:13.106 
17:16.000 
17:41.932 
17:43.480 
18:34.734 
10:15.274 

Best Tm 
2:15.432 
2:17.174 
2:16.698 
2:17.212 
2:16.569 
2:21.986 
2:20.867 
2:18.570 
2:16.646 

Year 
1974 
1971 
1966 
1972 
1969 
1975 
1972 
1973 
1968 

1971 
1969 
1970 
1961 
1970 
1972 

Make 
Bmw 
Fiat 
Chevro le t 
Porsche 
Bmw 
Bmw 
Porsche 
Porsche 
Triumph 

Ford 
Datsun 
Triumph 
Daimler 
Datsun 
Datsun 

Color 
Blue 
Blue 
W h ite/Bla c k 
Black 
O ra n g e  /  B l u e  
White/Blue 
White 
Red 
Yellow 

Red/White 
Red/White 
Yellow 
Green 
B lu e / W h ite 
Green 

N at/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 

Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead 

Operating Steward - Doug Mains 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

9.922 

Avg. Speed 

62.033 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.432 

Best Speed 

66.454 

Best Lap by 

74 - Tim H.D. Woodruff 

 

Marvelous May Races 

Group 7 

G7 Race 2 

Race (15:00 or 7 Laps) started at 17:14:01 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/5/2018 16:05 


